
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
6 

11 
2 

54 
99 
23 
24 
22 
69 
88 
25 
48 
78 
21 

45 
92 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Cameron Beaubier 

Mathew Scholtz 

Josh Herrin 

Richie Escalante 

PJ Jacobsen 

Corey Alexander 

Toni Elias 

Ashton Yates 

Hayden Gillim 

Max Flinders 

David Anthony 

Joseph Giannotto 

Benjamin Smith 

Nolan Lamkin 

Cameron Petersen 

Jason Waters 

Make 
YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

Diff 

0.575 

0.850 

2.206 

12.345 

15.795 

16.313 

24.644 

30.050 

31.788 

39.537 

42.740 

1:02.916 

1:04.848 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
21:17.923 

21:18.498 

21:18.773 

21:20.129 

21:30.268 

21:33.718 

21:34.236 

21:42.567 

21:47.973 

21:49.711 

21:57.460 

22:00.663 

22:20.839 

22:22.771 

21:41.658 

2:52.774 

Best Tm 
1:24.432 

1:24.052 

1:24.523 

1:24.443 

1:24.944 

1:25.655 

1:25.665 

1:25.903 

1:26.044 

1:26.624 

1:26.957 

1:26.640 

1:28.422 

1:27.773 

1:28.650 

1:24.851 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Westby Racing LLC 

Warhorse HSBK Ducati NYC 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Limitless Racing 

CW Moto Racing 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Edge Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/23/2023 3:53:47 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.575 

Avg. Speed 

107.753 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.052 

Best Speed 

109.218 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:30:57 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/23/2023 15:10 


